Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 42
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/16/2021

TIME: 06:15PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10862063

02/16/2021 06:10 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 7
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Peak table - 1D: 10862063

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3
Unknown
AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 3176
0.20 4321
0.29 5036
0.37 2146
0.72 2853
0.94 8039
1.36 10286
1.39 24691
1.46 328033
1627413

%

9.1

3:00

Area
6819
16241
17709
20520
27008
113123
38851
66067
1321073
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